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ARCHER RESULTS

Name Club Bow Style
OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER RESULTS TOTALS

SCORE HANDICAP SCORE HANDICAP SCORE HANDICAP SCORE TOURNAMENT HANDICAP

Total Hits 10’s Handicap Adj. Score Total Hits 10’s Handicap Adj. Score Total Hits 10’s Handicap Adj. Score Total Hits Golds Handicap Adj. Score

Asiatic, Women

Roberts, Jodie Hardy County Bowmen Asiatic 260 53 0 85 260 0 0 260 53 0 28 260

Asiatic, Women 50+

Dimmick, Annie Hardy County Bowmen Asiatic 281 50 0 83 281 0 0 281 50 0 28 281

American Flatbow, Men 50+

King, Alan Canford Magna Bowmen AFB 421 59 5 68 421 0 0 421 59 5 23 421

Barrow, Phil Canford Magna Bowmen AFB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barebow, Men

Murray, Fraser Bracken Company of Archers Barebow 527 60 13 49 527 60 13 16 0

Butler, Rob Osprey Archers Barebow 513 60 13 52 513 0 0 513 60 13 17 513

Head, Ryan Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow 442 60 4 65 442 0 0 442 60 4 22 442

Green, Alex Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow 362 48 2 75 362 0 0 362 48 2 25 362

Woolcott, Tim South Wilts Archery Club Barebow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barebow, Men 50+

Curtis, Gary Bracken Company of Archers Barebow 510 60 10 53 510 60 10 18 0

Miles, Min Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow 465 60 7 62 465 0 0 465 60 7 21 465

Johnson, Ian Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow 398 60 5 71 398 0 0 398 60 5 24 398

Miller, Jason Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Watts, Roger Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barebow, Men Under 12

Saunders, Daniel Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow 111 24 1 103 111 0 111 24 1 34 111

Barebow, Women 50+

Jarvis, Eliane The Bowmen of Lytchett Barebow 461 60 5 62 461 0 0 461 60 5 21 461

Shelly, Teresa Hardy County Bowmen Barebow 357 58 6 76 357 0 0 357 58 6 25 357

Barebow, Women

Murray, Tracy Bracken Company of Archers Barebow 498 60 10 55 498 60 10 18 0

Compound, Men 50+

Moody, Terry Bournemouth Archery Club Compound 529 60 1 45 529 0 0 529 60 1 15 529

Carstensen, Matt Canford Magna Bowmen Compound 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Longbow, Men

Matthews, Dave Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Longbow, Men 50+

Galloway, Darryn Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow 450 60 6 64 450 0 0 450 60 6 21 450

Galpin, Roger Osprey Archers Longbow 428 60 2 67 428 0 0 428 60 2 22 428

King, Alan Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow 415 59 5 69 415 0 0 415 59 5 23 415

Barrow, Phil Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow 377 60 5 74 377 0 0 377 60 5 25 377

Beare, Mike Osprey Archers Longbow 334 52 4 78 334 0 0 334 52 4 26 334

Carstensen, Matt Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

White, Ron Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Longbow, Women 50+

Jarvis, Eliane The Bowmen of Lytchett Longbow 240 45 2 87 240 0 0 240 45 2 29 240

Recurve, Men

Hill, Alex Osprey Archers Recurve 562 60 29 38 562 0 0 562 60 29 13 562

Hudson, Taren Bracken Company of Archers Recurve 475 60 9 60 475 0 0 475 60 9 20 475

Metcalfe, Kevin Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 170 30 1 170 0 0 170 30 1 0 170

Matthews, Dave Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Recurve, Men 50+

Friberg, Andy Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 567 60 27 35 567 0 0 567 60 27 12 567

Healy, Mike Hardy County Bowmen Recurve 558 60 28 39 558 0 0 558 60 28 13 558

McKinley, Jez Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 545 60 24 44 545 0 0 545 60 24 15 545

Humphreys, David Hardy County Bowmen Recurve 509 60 9 53 509 0 0 509 60 9 18 509

Jarvis, Paul The Bowmen of Lytchett Recurve 502 60 8 55 502 0 0 502 60 8 18 502

King, Alan Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 453 60 7 64 453 0 0 453 60 7 21 453

Andrews, Kevin Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coats, Nigel Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gliddon, Peter Osprey Archers Recurve 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stockdale, John Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sullivan, Tony Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

White, Gary Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Recurve, Women

Husain, Zoe The Bowmen of Lytchett Recurve 515 60 9 52 515 0 0 515 60 9 17 515

Roberts, Jodie Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 482 60 9 59 482 0 0 482 60 9 20 482

Saunders, Jennie Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 441 60 7 65 441 0 0 441 60 7 22 441

Recurve, Women 50+

Dimmick, Annie Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 446 60 10 65 446 0 0 446 60 10 22 446

McKinley, Pat Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Recurve, Women Under 16

Handicap 
Allowance
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Metcalfe, Emily Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#

ARCHER RESULTS

Name Club Bow Style
JANUARY FEBRUARY

SCORE HANDICAP SCORE HANDICAP
Total Hits Golds Adj. Score Total Hits Golds Adj. Score

Asiatic, Women

Roberts, Jodie Hardy County Bowmen Asiatic 0 0

Asiatic, Women 50+

Dimmick, Annie Hardy County Bowmen Asiatic 0 0

American Flatbow, Men 50+

King, Alan Canford Magna Bowmen AFB 0 0

Barrow, Phil Canford Magna Bowmen AFB 0 0 Color Key
Provisional Score

Barebow, Men Gold

Butler, Rob Osprey Archers Barebow 0 0

Green, Alex Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow 0 0 Silver

Head, Ryan Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow 0 0 Bronze

Woolcott, Tim South Wilts Archery Club Barebow 0 0 Tournament Highest score

Murray, Fraser Bracken Company of Archers Barebow

Barebow, Men 50+

Johnson, Ian Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow 0 0

Miles, Min Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow 0 0

Miller, Jason Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow 0 0

Watts, Roger Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow 0 0

Curtis, Gary Bracken Company of Archers Barebow 0 0

Barebow, Men Under 12

Saunders, Daniel Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow 0 0

Barebow, Women 50+

Shelly, Teresa Hardy County Bowmen Barebow 0 0

Jarvis, Eliane The Bowmen of Lytchett Barebow 0 0

Barebow, Women

Murray, Tracy Bracken Company of Archers Barebow 0 0

Compound

Moody, Terry Bournemouth Archery Club Compound 0 0

Carstensen, Matt Canford Magna Bowmen Compound 0 0

Longbow, Men

Matthews, Dave Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow 0 0

Longbow, Men 50+

Barrow, Phil Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow 0 0

Beare, Mike Osprey Archers Longbow 0 0

Carstensen, Matt Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow 0 0

Galloway, Darryn Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow 0 0

Galpin, Roger Osprey Archers Longbow 0 0

King, Alan Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow 0 0

White, Ron Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow 0 0

Longbow, Women 50+

Jarvis, Eliane The Bowmen of Lytchett Longbow 0 0

Recurve, Men

Matthews, Dave Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0

Metcalfe, Kevin Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0

Hudson, Taren Bracken Company of Archers Recurve 0 0

Hill, Alex Osprey Archers Recurve 0 0

Recurve, Men 50+

Andrews, Kevin Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0

Coats, Nigel Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0

Friberg, Andy Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0

Gliddon, Peter Osprey Archers Recurve 0 0

Healy, Mike Hardy County Bowmen Recurve 0 0

Humphreys, David Hardy County Bowmen Recurve 0 0

King, Alan Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0

McKinley, Jez Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0

Stockdale, John Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0

Sullivan, Tony Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0

White, Gary Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0

Jarvis, Paul Bracken Company of Archers Recurve 0 0

Recurve, Women

Roberts, Jodie Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0

Saunders, Jennie Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0

Husain, Zoe The Bowmen of Lytchett Recurve 0 0

Recurve, Women 50+
Dimmick, Annie Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0

McKinley, Pat Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0

Recurve, Women Under 16

Metcalfe, Emily Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0
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